
Old Dominion University 
Women’s Basketball Schedule 

2007-08 Season 
 

Day: Date: Team: Place: Time: 
Fri.  Oct. 26 Blue/White Game   Norfolk, Va. – Ted Constant Convocation Center 7:00 p.m. 
TBA TBA Shaw University-Exhibition  Norfolk, Va. – Ted Constant Convocation Center  7:00 p.m. 
Tue.  Nov. 6 Athletes In Action - Exhibition  Norfolk, Va. – Ted Constant Convocation Center  7:00 p.m. 
Sat.  Nov. 10 MIDDLE TENNESSEE STATE Norfolk, Va. – Ted Constant Convocation Center  7:00 p.m. 
Tue.  Nov. 13 at East Carolina   Greenville, N.C. – Williams Arena 7:00 p.m. 
Sat.  Nov. 17 CHARLOTTE Norfolk, Va. – Ted Constant Convocation Center 4:00 p.m. 
 

US Virgin Islands Paradise Jam at the University of the Virgin Islands 
Fri.  Nov. 23 Connecticut  St. Thomas, US Virgin Islands  8:30 p.m.     
Sat.  Nov. 24 Stanford  St. Thomas, US Virgin Islands   8:30 p.m. 
Sun.  Nov. 25 TBD (Duke, Purdue, Temple)  St. Thomas, US Virgin Islands  TBA                        
 
Thu.  Nov. 29 PENN STATE   Norfolk, Va. – Ted Constant Convocation Center  7:00 p.m. 
Sun.  Dec. 2 MICHIGAN STATE Norfolk, Va. – Ted Constant Convocation Center  2:00 p.m. 
Wed.  Dec. 5 at University of Tennessee   Knoxville, Tenn. – Thompson Boling Arena 7:00 p.m. 
Thu.  Dec. 20 DELAWARE STATE Norfolk, Va. – Ted Constant Convocation Center  TBA 
Fri.  Dec. 28 at University of Kentucky   Lexington, Ky. – Memorial Coliseum 7:00 p.m. 
Sun.  Dec. 30 at Vanderbilt University   Nashville, Tenn. – Memorial Gymnasium 2:00 p.m. 
Sun.  Jan. 6 at Georgia State*   Atlanta, Ga. – GSU Sports Arena 2:00 p.m. 
Thu.  Jan.10 at UNC-Wilmington *   Wilmington, N.C. – Trask Coliseum 7:00 p.m. 
Sun.  Jan.13 JAMES MADISON *  Norfolk, Va. – Ted Constant Convocation Center  2:00 p.m. 
Thu.  Jan.17 VIRGINIA COMMONWEALTH *   Norfolk, Va. – Ted Constant Convocation Center  7:00 p.m. 
Sun.  Jan. 20 at William & Mary *   Williamsburg, Va. – Kaplan Arena 2:00 p.m. 
Thu.  Jan. 24 at Northeastern  * Boston, Mass. – Solomon Court 7:00 p.m. 
Sun.  Jan. 27 at Delaware *  Newark, Del. - Bob Carpenter Center  1:00 p.m. 
Thu.  Jan. 31 GEORGIA STATE * Norfolk, Va. – Ted Constant Convocation Center  7:00 p.m. 
Sun.  Feb. 3 UNC-WILMINGTON *   Norfolk, Va. – Ted Constant Convocation Center  2:00 p.m. 
Thu.  Feb. 7 at George Mason *  Fairfax, Va. – Patriot Center 7:00 p.m. 
Sun.  Feb. 10 WILLIAM & MARY  * Norfolk, Va. – Ted Constant Convocation Center  2:00 p.m. 
Thu.  Feb. 14 NORTHEASTERN *  Norfolk, Va. – Ted Constant Convocation Center  7:00 p.m. 
Sun.  Feb. 17 at Towson *  Towson, Md. – Towson Arena 2:00 p.m. 
Thu.  Feb. 21 at Virginia Commonwealth *   Richmond, Va. – Seigel Center 7:00 p.m. 
Sun.  Feb. 24 DREXEL *   Norfolk, Va. – Ted Constant Convocation Center  2:00 p.m. 
Thu.  Feb. 28 GEORGE MASON *  Norfolk, Va. – Ted Constant Convocation Center  7:00 p.m. 
Sun.  Mar. 2 at James Madison *   Harrisonburg, Va. – JMU Convocation Center 2:00 p.m. 
Thu.  Mar. 6 HOFSTRA * Norfolk, Va. – Ted Constant Convocation Center  7:00 p.m. 
Thu. – Sun.   Mar.13-16   CAA Tournament Newark, Del. – Bob Carpenter Center 
 
ALL DATES & TIME SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
HOME GAMES IN BLUE & BOLD 
* - Colonial Athletic Association (CAA) Contest 
THINK PINK - FEB. 10 – ANNUAL HOOPS FOR A CURE GAME 
 


